Description
For use with Mecmesin VFG/AFG/BFG/CFG digital gauges and the VFTI/AFTI universal
displays. Versions for specific geographical locations are available.
Versions for VFG and VFTI Vector Instruments use the charging cable supplied with the
instrument itself.
Adaptors and chargers
for use with gauges
304-005, UK, 230 V, 3-pin Square
304-006, USA, 110 V / 115 V, 2-pin Flat
304-004, Europe, 230 V, 2-pin Round
304-067, Europe, 2-pin round.
Model CA-46AT, made in China
input: 100-240V~50/60Hz 0.5A
Output-C: 5.0V=3.0A; 9.0V=2.22A; 12.0V=1.5A
Output-A: 3.6-6.5V=3.0A; 6.5-9.0V=2.0A; 9.0-12.0V=1.5A
Output: A+C=20W Max
304-059, UK, USB-C 3-pin square, model: PDS27B-1701
Input:100-240Vac 50/60Hz 0.6A Max
Output: 5V/3A, 9V/3A,12V/2.25A, 3V-9V/3A
9V-11V/2.45A
For VFG and VFTI Touchscreen instruments For AFG/AFTI/BFG/CFG instruments
NOTE: Power specifications correct for items supplied at time of publication, based on data available from the supplier,
manufacturer or third-party source.
304-072, USA, 2-pin flat
Model CA-46AT, made in China
input: 100-240V~50/60Hz 0.5A
Output-C: 5.0V=3.0A; 9.0V=2.22A; 12.0V=1.5A
Output-A: 3.6-6.5V=3.0A; 6.5-9.0V=2.0A; 9.0-12.0V=1.5A
Output: A+C=20W Max
304-060, Australia, 2-pin flat slant
Model A2247
Input: 100-240V~50-60Hz 0.5A
(USB-PD) Output: 5VDC/3A or 9VDC/2.22A
Specifications
Part No. Region Pins Pin Type Weight
304-059 UK 3-pin Square 101 g
304-067 Europe 2-pin Round 52 g
304-072 USA 2-pin Flat 49 g
304-060 Australia 2-pin Flat slant 68 g
Specifications
Part No. Region Power Pins Pin Type Weight
304-004 Europe 230 V 2-pin Round 110 g
304-005 UK 230 V 3-pin Square 125 g
304-006 USA 110 V 2-pin Flat 110 g
Adaptors and chargers for gauges
Dimensions, mm, 304-004/005/006
Dimensions, mm (inch), 304-059/060/067/072
Part No. Region Length (body) Length (inc. pins) Width Height
304-059 UK 60 mm (2.36”) 85 mm (3.35”) 48 mm (1.89”) 65 mm (2.56”)
304-067 Europe 65 mm (2.56”) 84 mm (3.31”) 42 mm (1.65”) 27 mm (1/06”)
304-072 USA 45 mm (1.77”) 62 mm (2.44”) 42 mm (1.65”) 26 mm (1.02”)
304-060 Australia 50 mm (1.97”) 67 mm (2.63”) 42 mm (1.65”) 30 mm (1.18”)
DS-1117-03
+44 (0)1403 799979    mecmesin.com    info@mecmesin.com
Mecmesin reserves the right to alter equipment
specifications without prior notice. E&OE.
Adaptors and chargers for gauges